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RHS Tennis JV Girls
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Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 03/17/2016 3:30 pm NL JV/C Girls Tennis Rogers @ Post Falls Post Falls High School
Fri 03/18/2016 3:30 pm NL Girls Tennis Lakeside @ Rogers Rogers High School

Thu 03/24/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis Rogers @ Shadle Shadle Park High School
Tue 03/29/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis Mt Spokane @ Rogers Rogers High School

Thu 03/31/2016 3:30 pm NL Girls Tennis Davenport @ Rogers Rogers High School

Tue 04/12/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis University @ Rogers Rogers High School
% 3:30pr<—__ | NL Girls Tennis Laketare-@Regers @,
Thu 04 3:30prm—<—__ | Girls Tennis Rogers@-Ferris Ferris High Schoor—
Tue 04/19/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis Mead @ Rogers Rogers High School
Wed 04/20/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis Rogers @ Ferris Ferris High School

Thu 04/21/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis Rogers v. LC @ Hart Field Hart Field

Fri 04/22/2016 3:30 pm NL Girls Tennis Lakeland @ Rogers Rogers High School

Mon 04/25/2016 3:30 pm NL Girls Tennis Deer Park @ Rogers Rogers High School

Tue 04/26/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis Rogers @ CV CVHS Tennis Courts
Wed 04/27/2016 3:30 pm Girls Tennis GP @ Rogers Rogers High School

Tue 05/03/2016

Girls Tennis NC @ Rogers (Senior Night)

Rogers High School




